	 LGS 650� 1 //
LGS 650
We bring quality to light.
Goniophotometer for mid- to
large-sized SSL products
\\ 2	 LGS 650
The features at a glance
y	� Type C goniophotometer with horizontal

2.
0
07 \\ �Ordering information
Order number Description
Goniometer
LGS650-100 LGS 650 Goniometer with stable base; 2-axes goniometer in type C configuration with
horizontal optical axis; integrated 19” rack for LGS Controller (includes stepper-motor control
and space for another 2 modules); without photometer or spectroradiometer
Options
LGS650-300 Optional 115 VAC power supply unit for LGS 650
LGS650-330 Optional module LGS SwitchBox for electrical supply and taking measurements of the
test specimen
LGS650-550 Universal sample holder for mid-size LED modules and lamps
LGS650-570 Standard lamp holder for E27
Accessories
LGS-415 Stand with mount for a stray light tube; height of the optical axis approx. 1600 – 1800 mm
(variable)
LGS-440 Stray light tube with ± 4.5° field of view; for measuring luminous intensity distribution